Saint Francis

Children’s Christmas Choir 2024
Information and Registration Sheet

When/Where: The first rehearsal for the Saint Francis Children’s Christmas Choir takes place on
November 3 from 3:15 — 4:30 p.m. in the church. See the Rehearsal and
Performance Dates for more information on additional dates and times.

Who: Children in 2" grade through 8" grade
Rehearsal Dates:

Sunday, November 3 3:15-4:30 p.m.

Sunday, November 10 3:15-4:30 p.m.

Sunday, November 17 3:15—-4:30 p.m.

Sunday, November 24 3:15 - 4:30 p.m.” (yes, this is Thanksgiving weekend)
Sunday, December 1 3:15-4:30 p.m.

Sunday, December 8 3:15—-4:30 p.m.

Sunday, December 15 3:15-4:30 p.m.

Thursday, December 19  7:00 p.m. — 8:15 p.m. Dress Rehearsal for Festival of Praise
Sunday, December 22 3:15 — 4:45 p.m. (split rehearsal — details to come).

Performance Dates:

December 20 — Festival of Praise 6:45 p.m. arrival time
December 24 — Christmas Masses and Pageant — arrival time either 2:45 or 5:30 p.m.
depending on the mass(es) at which you are singing

Information about Festival of Praise:

All Children who attend rehearsals between November 3 and December 15 plus the dress
rehearsal on December 19 are eligible to participate in the Christmas Festival of Praise
presented by the Music Ministry on Friday, December 20. Please note the dress rehearsal on
December 19 is required for this event.

For More Information: Contact Colleen Wells at cwells@stfrncis.org or 703-221-4044 x237

PLEASE NOTE: Reaqistration for the Children’s Christmas Choir is separate from the Christmas
Pageant.

Please cut off and return to St. Francis, either to Mrs. Wells or in the catch all box at church.

Name of Child: Grade:

Phone Number:

Email:

Parent(s) Name:




